

President: Mark Romeo Vice President: Tony Landman

Secretary: Michelle Reed Treasurer: Miranda Novak

Sergeant at Arms: Frank Duritsky Softball Commissioner: Chris Miller

https://clubs.bluesombrero.com/rwclarkybsb

To whom it may concern:

The R.W. Clark Youth Baseball League is soliciting additional advertisers for our fence signs for the 2024 season. Thanks to your support and many like you, we now have three fields to play ball on. This means additional space is available for your company's sign. Help us help our ball players as we celebrate another successful year for our baseball/softball league.

Our signs are 4' X 8' and can be easily designed from a business card or any design you can come up with. Your business sign has the potential to be seen by many prospective customers throughout the Eberly Park in Oliver, PA. Cost is \$400.00 for the first year and \$150.00 for each additional year.

Thank you very much for taking the time to consider supporting our league.

If you wish to sponsor a sign please complete the form and return it to the following address. If you have any questions, you can contact Mark Romeo 724-858-6243 or Miranda Novak 724-415-7777.

Please forward all mailings to:

R.W. Clark Youth Baseball & Softball League P.O. Box 206 Uniontown, PA 15401

R.W. Clark Youth Baseball & Softball League 2024 Season New Sign Sponsorship Company Name: Contact Person: Contact Phone R.W. Clark Youth Baseball & Softball League 2024 Season Returning Sign Sponsorship Company Name: Would you like a receipt emailed to you? Yes No Email address: Would you like a receipt mailed to you? Yes No